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Master of Public Health (MPH) – Concentration Leads 
Residential and MPH@UNC Formats 

Concentration Name Concentration Lead Concentration Lead Email 
Address 

Applied Epidemiology // 
MPHEPID 

Karin Yeatts* kyeatts@unc.edu 

Environment, Climate and 
Health// MPHEHS 

Courtney Woods* 
Barbara Turpin 

cgwoods@email.unc.edu 
bjturpin@email.unc.edu 

Health Behavior // MPHHBEH Liz Chen lizchen@unc.edu 
Health Equity, Social Justice, 
and Human Rights // MPHHSH 

Courtney Woods 
Anissa Vines 
Alex Lightfoot 

cgwoods@email.unc.edu 
avines@email.unc.edu 
aflight@email.unc.edu 

Health Policy // MPHHPM Ciara Zachary* zciara@unc.edu 
Global Health // MPHGLBL Suzanne Maman* 

Ilene Speizer 
Marie Lina Excellent
Aaron Salzberg 

maman@email.unc.edu 
speizer@email.unc.edu 
marilina@live.unc.edu 
salzbergaa@unc.edu 

Leadership in Practice // 
MPHLIP 

Aimee McHale ammchale@email.unc.edu 

Maternal, Child, and Family 
Health /// MPHMHCP 

Kavita Singh Ongechi singhk@email.unc.edu 

Nutrition // MPHNUTR 
(MPH@UNC) 

Kim Truesdale Kim_truesdale@unc.edu 

Nutrition & Dietetics // MPHRD 
(MPH@UNC) 

Amanda Holliday Amanda_holliday@unc.edu 

Place-Based Health // MPHPBH 
(Asheville) 

Sarah Thach sbthach@email.unc.edu 

Population Health for Clinicians 
// MPHPHC 

Minzhi Xing* 
Cindy Feltner 

Minzhi.Xing@unc.edu 
Cindy_feltner@med.unc.edu 

Public Health Data Science // 
MPHPHDS 

Todd Schwartz tschwart@email.unc.edu 




